
ACSA Feb RR 2026 (2/13/26 - 2/15/26): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

1 Robyn DaVault WRA 1 198.73 15.36 12.46 25.22 17.57 15.20 16.23 16.44 12.39 17.65 16.59 15.97 17.65

2 Reverend Leadslinga SS 1 214.73 19.76 16.40 18.05 15.29 17.00 22.86 16.71 21.76 16.65 14.43 18.93 16.89

3 Capt. Jim Midnight S 1 221.59 26.78 16.65 17.88 15.88 18.88 18.39 17.07 18.26 17.79 16.02 18.78 19.21

4 Toranado S 2 225.15 20.76 16.01 19.69 16.57 18.40 19.07 18.22 15.86 19.38 22.40 19.19 19.60

5 Lead Finger 49er 1 225.54 18.47 17.89 19.05 16.35 23.84 18.97 16.80 14.68 25.36 16.22 18.59 19.32

6 Molasass Moose GF 1 230.66 24.13 15.92 17.83 15.85 20.92 24.29 16.67 17.31 20.42 16.92 18.08 22.32

7 Oklahoma Dee SS 2 231.10 19.57 25.73 17.90 17.46 18.87 24.27 17.49 16.79 18.33 17.17 18.39 19.13

8 Sandstone Drifter 49er 2 233.42 19.39 15.97 22.98 22.74 18.61 17.97 16.21 15.02 23.85 20.40 18.14 22.14

9 AZ Redneck S 3 236.68 21.45 17.53 18.31 19.64 17.55 29.06 17.73 17.06 24.93 16.24 18.64 18.54

10 Cooncan LBW 1 249.38 22.33 19.57 21.60 19.26 21.78 20.72 22.23 17.39 21.49 19.30 22.52 21.19

11 Shotgun Boogie SS 3 251.00 21.23 17.82 31.04 17.19 18.74 20.36 17.84 15.79 20.16 31.16 19.76 19.91

12 Mountain Man Mayhem SS 4 251.39 20.10 19.39 25.96 23.63 19.96 22.47 18.14 17.04 19.88 18.95 25.39 20.48

13 Sanokee Sage ES 1 253.28 23.90 17.22 20.68 20.06 20.77 29.31 18.97 16.09 23.23 18.55 22.90 21.60

14 T-Bone Shorty SS 5 255.03 23.30 17.95 25.93 21.69 20.13 19.87 21.58 18.50 21.33 20.25 23.16 21.34

15 Donny Two Legs SS 6 257.17 23.25 22.26 21.47 19.34 21.81 22.46 20.55 20.83 22.26 20.37 21.50 21.07

16 Northern Easy Rider CBN 1 261.43 24.53 19.18 21.95 19.00 20.76 22.59 20.69 23.89 25.83 18.80 22.08 22.13

17 Mustang Dave SS 7 263.83 25.13 18.11 20.06 20.20 37.63 18.92 23.67 15.52 19.28 17.90 25.91 21.50

18 Rowdy Lane ELP 1 267.59 23.07 22.99 21.57 22.80 20.17 26.72 23.87 20.21 24.10 20.19 22.29 19.61

19 Not So Dead Eye Maverick LSS 1 270.18 25.95 20.28 20.75 20.58 21.04 33.39 19.67 17.46 23.99 21.38 23.11 22.58

20 Ramrod Miller 49er 3 273.32 27.25 17.85 23.24 27.45 25.20 29.80 24.73 17.68 20.48 19.42 20.62 19.60

21 Dead Eye Maverick CBN 2 279.03 25.25 20.51 24.14 20.81 22.29 22.91 22.15 17.93 30.71 23.32 23.59 25.42

22 Aldo Carnage 49er 4 279.52 23.21 23.62 23.52 25.18 20.02 21.55 22.58 17.51 23.22 24.51 20.11 34.49

23 Rolan Meadows 49er 5 281.55 28.07 17.03 18.73 20.09 38.45 26.82 25.92 15.74 28.48 18.81 23.52 19.89

24 Cripple Creek Kid GF 2 289.49 25.04 21.25 24.00 22.33 28.37 22.85 23.44 21.64 25.46 27.42 23.96 23.73

25 Miles Houston GF 3 289.75 24.56 21.65 29.20 16.60 25.87 19.73 25.22 26.65 30.02 27.80 21.27 21.18

26 Blue Ridge Ranger ELP 2 290.18 31.57 20.14 26.03 18.85 20.40 33.57 25.12 19.24 29.84 19.80 20.79 24.83
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27 Augustus Goodnight CC 1 290.57 24.41 20.71 31.68 21.10 22.79 30.86 26.96 20.64 23.75 22.00 22.82 22.85

28 Yellowstone Vic SD 1 291.70 30.76 21.78 25.25 25.91 22.12 27.51 21.37 21.00 24.22 20.64 26.18 24.96

29 CoryDon Cooley SD 2 292.62 25.95 20.58 26.78 23.64 28.12 23.67 22.04 23.92 22.14 23.37 29.35 23.06

30 Sassy Dancer GD 1 295.10 25.77 19.74 31.65 18.52 22.25 27.09 26.78 23.22 35.16 18.46 22.42 24.04

31 Morgun Play CBN 3 296.57 22.65 19.50 26.28 19.85 28.77 39.23 18.67 31.21 19.71 25.14 26.09 19.47

32 Renegade Roper LG 1 299.22 25.52 37.17 27.07 19.22 21.26 36.55 20.88 20.82 22.11 20.20 25.38 23.04

33 Dixie Dawn L49 1 300.07 28.56 38.44 23.39 21.01 22.99 25.42 32.48 17.98 21.84 22.26 22.72 22.98

34 Wylie Fox Esquire CBN 4 301.70 33.41 19.77 22.31 19.20 31.97 26.39 21.05 23.95 26.27 24.79 22.19 30.40

35 Lefty Jo CBNS 1 302.34 30.75 24.85 25.32 23.21 24.89 24.14 27.44 22.70 24.94 22.81 25.16 26.13

36 Marshal Kane ESD 1 302.52 25.15 22.45 24.33 27.54 25.51 24.07 23.58 26.89 24.13 23.46 26.92 28.49

37 Frank Buck James SS 8 303.62 23.98 21.79 35.32 19.23 22.72 39.93 23.87 18.62 28.42 19.78 28.25 21.71

38 Bronc S 4 306.26 23.06 17.59 21.00 24.45 45.33 25.56 36.91 17.82 20.90 25.82 23.85 23.97

39 Trusty Dog CBN 5 306.56 26.21 23.19 24.65 24.99 26.64 24.64 26.07 21.52 28.60 24.42 26.27 29.36

40 Kan-Do Kate GD 2 306.62 36.39 24.67 22.74 26.06 24.68 24.77 21.76 21.28 24.08 22.38 31.69 26.12

41 Hardtack Henry CC 2 307.96 26.63 28.73 26.55 22.86 25.87 29.49 24.78 21.76 24.31 25.09 26.14 25.75

42 Pack Rat SS 9 309.38 31.33 24.91 24.18 22.33 25.40 26.93 24.68 20.66 32.15 24.06 26.15 26.60

43 Dusty Eagle CBN 6 309.98 35.93 25.02 23.32 25.30 24.33 24.70 23.38 27.72 25.77 27.94 24.44 22.13

44 Alberta Annie LS 1 311.16 26.15 34.83 36.84 22.34 22.52 23.86 23.23 20.33 25.93 21.92 24.76 28.45

45 Flyin Shootist WRA 2 311.16 33.33 24.73 22.13 21.13 36.34 23.96 22.96 19.28 31.92 27.06 23.75 24.57

46 Johnny Pinebox SD 3 311.37 30.58 25.34 24.21 23.49 23.70 28.56 28.36 20.98 29.31 25.30 27.59 23.95

47 Silver Spurs Charlie CBN 7 314.52 21.22 37.93 20.10 17.75 25.53 20.03 23.30 29.14 45.19 22.84 25.49 26.00

48 Deputy Ray SS 10 315.69 26.86 24.52 26.37 25.09 30.62 30.75 23.46 26.04 28.51 22.09 24.73 26.65

49 Dakota Wild Kat LG 2 319.73 26.64 28.89 28.68 23.50 26.17 27.24 26.24 26.05 28.69 24.39 27.28 25.96

50 Turquoise Bill ESD 2 320.09 28.43 23.26 31.32 23.82 26.17 31.03 26.62 25.76 29.96 23.60 25.53 24.59

51 Etta Mae CBNS 2 322.30 29.03 27.24 29.23 24.74 26.46 28.36 25.14 23.43 28.25 26.72 27.62 26.08

52 Colt Laredo GF 4 322.69 46.93 20.94 24.71 21.95 29.89 23.66 28.67 26.15 23.22 24.91 28.34 23.32
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53 Southwest Trapper CC 3 326.68 29.12 28.17 25.00 37.20 28.03 25.48 24.62 22.52 27.70 23.09 24.33 31.42

54 Miss Gypsy Belle LG 3 327.35 24.66 22.60 23.12 23.40 32.14 32.73 29.52 36.34 26.61 18.66 28.91 28.66

55 Hail Hot Mary LG 4 332.49 34.14 25.00 28.77 31.05 27.22 27.89 25.18 25.68 26.18 25.74 27.96 27.68

56 May B. Shecann GD 3 334.23 26.08 31.85 37.44 22.69 24.83 25.16 23.34 44.56 24.87 23.75 24.70 24.96

57 Addie Rose LS 2 334.66 34.74 21.09 25.56 26.24 24.42 47.29 24.51 23.81 30.43 26.40 24.85 25.32

58 Capt Cain BW 1 336.60 24.60 26.09 24.65 29.46 27.59 31.32 30.82 21.26 48.75 22.86 25.06 24.14

59 Mountain Menace DU 1 336.63 27.28 22.95 25.58 23.05 41.02 41.53 22.73 21.70 34.26 24.53 28.75 23.25

60 Swegian Lady CBNS 3 342.20 34.03 31.41 30.93 24.70 26.03 35.44 26.41 22.00 29.60 24.96 26.03 30.66

61 Sixgun Seamus CC 4 342.77 28.33 35.47 28.58 23.66 46.11 25.27 30.86 23.39 26.67 23.17 25.36 25.90

62 D-Tap L49 2 343.28 30.19 32.54 33.12 23.59 26.10 23.93 30.74 25.55 34.02 29.46 22.10 31.94

63 Tumbleweed Dan ESD 3 344.45 37.44 25.45 29.04 26.81 29.50 33.95 29.08 24.55 27.56 25.67 28.45 26.95

64 Headshot Hannah LS 3 345.51 29.18 28.83 35.30 30.45 23.60 32.40 22.02 26.49 40.95 24.76 24.30 27.23

65 Charlie Parkhust LSS 2 349.44 27.56 24.34 37.19 25.37 38.99 24.59 37.71 23.62 27.48 27.05 28.53 27.01

66 Nevada Starr CBNS 4 350.88 28.80 28.09 38.26 24.74 29.12 30.75 27.46 22.98 30.67 25.86 28.65 35.50

67 Dusty Buckboard GF 5 351.98 29.88 30.47 31.68 24.20 26.25 27.00 29.90 29.70 29.82 25.33 28.55 39.20

68 Sunny Jo CBNS 5 356.02 34.86 29.91 32.21 26.87 33.18 29.48 26.54 29.01 28.98 28.13 29.63 27.22

69 Ray B. Jameson BW 2 356.64 27.53 26.30 29.50 26.46 47.13 37.80 25.62 25.02 26.75 28.06 25.48 30.99

70 Kenny Reds ELP 3 357.11 36.12 24.81 30.23 26.26 27.60 31.13 27.33 26.20 33.51 27.14 28.98 37.80

71 English Al CBN 8 359.73 31.12 24.66 26.81 27.76 29.40 28.40 48.39 21.97 29.65 27.85 29.09 34.63

72 Noah Cash ESD 4 359.94 30.52 23.97 36.32 26.62 35.38 31.74 27.79 24.98 29.09 28.93 33.08 31.52

73 Autumn Blaze GD 4 361.27 31.60 22.26 23.47 22.44 23.45 50.61 23.23 33.45 32.78 31.99 40.52 25.47

74 Miss Chievious LBW 2 362.44 33.57 32.73 41.16 27.13 31.06 29.27 27.53 22.18 30.42 31.15 26.42 29.82

75 Arizona Doc SS 11 364.07 30.94 24.98 29.16 24.86 28.94 29.34 42.62 27.00 37.46 33.24 28.92 26.61

76 Colt Cowboy ES 2 364.23 38.05 27.44 34.65 25.85 33.79 29.50 28.51 24.72 30.93 29.42 32.03 29.34

77 Bodie Rose L49 3 370.33 31.61 33.03 34.51 26.78 41.01 31.56 29.25 24.41 29.47 27.73 30.40 30.57

78 Wild Ruby Rose LS 4 372.92 30.87 42.96 29.37 39.59 31.90 30.11 29.21 23.05 27.36 31.34 26.03 31.13

Generated by CAS Scoring app v1.53 - sponsored by aclesia.eu 3/5⇣



ACSA Feb RR 2026 (2/13/26 - 2/15/26): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Stage 7 Stage 8 Stage 9 Stage 10 Stage 11 Stage 12

79 Paca McMasters S 5 374.12 29.14 33.37 29.10 27.90 29.19 38.11 44.73 25.95 27.34 24.69 27.99 36.61

80 Paladin Pete ELP 4 378.18 30.30 29.44 45.06 24.55 28.60 28.16 27.45 24.80 35.87 36.44 38.71 28.80

81 Special K CBNS 6 378.21 34.28 40.05 29.80 26.25 28.59 32.17 37.76 25.83 28.82 28.18 36.06 30.42

82 Texas Brett ELP 5 380.91 31.09 30.07 32.83 34.47 38.69 32.09 29.58 25.78 30.17 33.61 31.02 31.51

83 April Mae L49 4 386.82 51.44 25.32 28.17 39.13 27.63 28.46 26.79 27.08 32.89 27.99 41.85 30.07

84 Shotgun Shannon LS 5 387.32 28.75 33.46 39.71 26.67 39.15 47.56 26.16 27.95 25.98 27.49 25.89 38.55

85 Larsen E. Pettifogger ESD 5 391.61 30.61 27.89 29.20 53.46 35.91 39.22 29.47 29.13 30.24 26.00 30.08 30.40

86 Windy City Red ESD 6 398.91 34.13 28.12 39.33 28.34 34.87 34.41 29.63 52.35 29.83 28.30 29.67 29.93

87 Caballo Blanco ELP 6 400.85 33.53 31.28 43.09 29.22 53.05 28.77 36.11 21.45 29.91 31.45 34.63 28.36

88 Frank Stilwell ESD 7 403.21 33.19 27.48 28.83 28.63 37.49 32.46 57.25 30.10 33.56 28.40 31.05 34.77

89 Miss Becky GD 5 408.28 34.23 28.52 35.13 40.10 30.78 35.98 30.99 31.56 35.51 29.16 36.81 39.51

90 Early Evan CB 1 409.08 36.49 37.95 27.79 29.23 31.29 40.37 34.40 36.72 32.78 33.57 34.79 33.70

91 Ramblin' Rose LRE 1 410.13 33.83 35.51 33.36 37.64 32.14 36.41 37.79 36.24 34.37 29.21 34.22 29.41

92 Deacon Doug CC 5 411.67 36.93 35.03 34.56 31.79 36.70 34.90 32.17 28.96 41.42 31.51 35.95 31.75

93 Cayenne Kay CCG 1 416.18 37.38 30.16 33.74 34.27 40.70 35.42 32.36 31.31 34.97 31.84 39.00 35.03

94 Rustler DU 2 416.69 39.62 30.22 32.62 33.99 32.73 48.18 33.46 30.17 31.33 30.95 32.89 40.53

95 Sly Puppy CBNS 7 421.76 38.76 29.92 38.40 31.51 31.55 34.80 29.81 42.71 37.17 29.20 47.20 30.73

96 Doxie Mae Azwell GD 6 437.09 42.83 28.40 43.99 33.81 33.34 35.44 29.61 28.46 31.86 57.27 32.05 40.03

97 Dimpled Darlin CBNS 8 438.23 40.93 36.73 32.09 40.34 36.57 39.64 30.09 46.35 32.35 29.85 37.86 35.43

98 Dusty McGregor SS 12 447.01 45.11 36.93 42.33 35.70 41.33 32.75 32.28 29.57 41.74 39.95 36.07 33.25

99 Idaho Kid CBN 9 454.03 31.14 28.22 36.92 24.09 30.07 26.49 106.47 24.40 36.15 27.72 45.87 36.49

100 Shoofly SS 13 468.55 34.13 36.59 46.70 57.93 31.50 31.85 31.03 38.13 54.14 40.53 32.80 33.22

101 George Silver ER 1 532.35 42.38 28.93 39.24 31.47 65.48 50.80 60.28 28.36 52.94 41.65 50.95 39.87

102 Parson Pete CB 2 549.36 31.42 33.44 52.34 49.79 63.31 40.79 36.10 25.43 53.33 33.32 72.39 57.70

103 Emerald Mae LSS 3 563.47 53.11 38.73 61.61 58.42 43.93 43.94 58.17 36.37 41.61 42.54 41.90 43.14

104 Cactus Wen ES 3 654.83 59.26 34.08 49.13 46.51 53.36 38.50 54.41 29.75 75.24 54.33 37.67 122.59
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105 Hopalong Harry BW 3 689.94 51.93 41.89 63.21 48.81 91.04 93.30 65.19 33.85 44.74 54.86 62.37 38.75

106 Black Jack Flagg ELP MDQ MDQ - - - - - - - - - - -

106 Champ SS MDQ MDQ - - - - - - - - - - -

106 Jimmy Yuma SFC MDQ MDQ - - - - - - - - - - -

106 River Roll ES MDQ MDQ - - - - - - - - - - -

106 Shooting Me Shells LSS MDQ MDQ - - - - - - - - - - -

106 Vengeful Virgil S MDQ MDQ - - - - - - - - - - -

112 Charity Rose Lee LSFC MDQ MDQ - - - - - - - - - - -

113 Echo Meadows WRA MDQ 29.33 19.27 25.99 23.66 20.37 25.85 150.00 MDQ 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00

114 Claudia Feather LPA MDQ 33.21 30.93 39.79 27.54 30.85 43.72 150.00 150.00 MDQ 150.00 150.00 150.00

115 King Snake ES MDQ 29.22 29.55 30.32 21.27 26.61 33.90 150.00 32.70 25.77 25.21 150.00 MDQ
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